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1 1214170189 Vinod Kumar M BC(A) 6.57 24 31.5 0 61.71 1

2 1214170180 Sunil Siwach M HGO 6.01 20 30 5 61.33 2

3 1214170103 Sweety F HGO 7.28 21 27.5 5 60.51 3

4 1214170096 Sonia Kumari F HGO 5.88 19 30 5 60.32 4

5 1214170115 Amit Bairagi M BC(A) 6.53 20 28 5 59.81 5

6 1214170068 Reena Rani F HGO 6.38 18 30 5 59.53 6

7 1214170013 Deepika F HGO 6.27 21 27 5 59.43 7

8 1214170105 Vandana F HGO 6.00 21 27 5 59.29 8

9 1214170137 Karamveer M HGO/ESM 5.03 18 30 5 58.26 9

10 1214170094 Sonia F HGO 7.37 21 25 5 58.13 10

11 1214170177 Sonu M BC(A) 6.35 20 26.5 5 57.71 11

12 1214170032 Meenu Rani F HGO 7.08 19 31.5 0 57.69 12

13 1214170126 Devender Sharma M HGO 6.30 21 25 5 57.18 13

14 1214170161 Rajesh M HGO 5.93 19 27 5 57.15 14

15 1214170028 Manisha F HGO 5.84 19 27 5 56.84 15

16 1214170125 Deepak Kumar M HGO 7.13 19 25.5 5 56.72 16

17 1214170019 Jyoti F HGO 6.89 20 24.5 5 56.39 17

18 1214170048 Pooja F BC(A) 6.45 19 25.5 5 56.27 18

19 1214170129 Hardeep Singh M HGO 5.31 19 27 5 56.15 19

20 1214170186 Sushil Kumar M AI 7.34 19 30 0 56.05 20

21 1214170143 Mohan Lal M HGO 5.58 20 25 5 55.98 21

22 1214170106 Vandana F HGO 6.92 18 30.5 0 55.84 22

23 1214170141 Manjeet Kumar M HGO 6.43 18 25.5 5 55.38 23

24 1214170089 Sheena Kaushik F HGO/ESM 6.77 19 30 0 55.30 24

25 1214170178 Subodh Yadav M BC(B) 7.04 20 23.5 5 55.24 25

26 1214170072 Renu F HGO 7.21 23 20 5 54.97 26

27 1214170066 Rashmi F HGO 7.93 20 27 0 54.80 27

28 1214170158 Rahul Cloira M SC 5.55 19 25.5 5 54.80 28

29 1214170041 Neeraj Rani F SC 5.60 20 24.5 5 54.78 29

30 1214170173 Satpal Kumar M HGO 5.27 20 29 0 54.71 30

31 1214170124 Deepak Moda M HGO 7.09 21 27 0 54.70 31

32 1214170031 Meenu F HGO 5.45 20 24.5 5 54.62 32

33 1214170025 Kiran F HGO 5.93 21 22.5 5 54.49 33

34 1214170107 Veena Kataria F SC 6.31 18 25 5 54.41 34

35 1214170153 Pardeep M HGO 6.33 19 24 5 54.08 35

36 1214170172 Satish M HGO/FF 6.08 18 30 0 54.08 36

37 1214170144 Mohit M HGO 7.08 19 22.5 5 53.84 37

38 1214170067 Reena Rani F BC(A) 5.77 18 25 5 53.81 38

39 1214170176 Sonu M BC(A) 5.88 19 23.5 5 53.71 39

40 1214170150 Naseem Ahmad M AI 6.34 17 30 0 53.63 40

41 1214170065 Rakhi F HGO 6.53 20 22 5 53.54 41

42 1214170112 Ajay M BC(B) 6.00 20 22 5 53.10 42

43 1214170185 Sushil M HGO 5.48 17 25 5 52.28 43

44 1214170027 Madhu Bala F HGO 6.66 21 19.5 5 52.25 44

45 1214170061 Priti F HGO 5.23 20 21.5 5 52.19 45



46 1214170059 Preeti Sharma F HGO 5.56 17 24 5 51.88 46

47 1214170086 Seema F HGO 6.75 19 21 5 51.75 47

48 1214170090 Sheetal F HGO 6.14 17 23.5 5 51.44 48

49 1214170162 Rajesh M HGO 5.57 17 24 5 51.13 49

50 1214170156 Pradeep Kumar M SC 6.00 18 22.5 5 51.01 50

51 1214170077 Sabeet F BC(B) 6.25 19 25 0 50.74 51

52 1214170004 Anuradha Nandal F HGO 6.73 19 25 0 50.63 52

53 1214170084 Seema F SC 6.10 19 20 5 50.51 53

54 1214170024 Kavita Kumari F BC(A) 5.13 20 20.5 5 50.17 54

55 1214170165 Rakesh Kumar M HGO 5.14 18 22 5 50.16 55

56 1214170093 Sneh F SC 6.03 18 20.5 5 49.80 56

57 1214170166 Rohit M HGO 8.40 21 20 0 49.73 57

58 1214170057 Preeti F HGO 5.47 19 20.5 5 49.67 58

59 1214170164 Rajesh Kumar M BC(A) 6.02 18 21 5 49.67 59

60 1214170154 Parveen M SC 5.52 19 25 0 49.21 60

61 1214170145 Monu M SC 5.63 16 22.5 5 49.00 61

62 1214170130 Hemraj M SC 6.58 22 20.5 0 48.92 62

63 1214170080 Sarita F HGO 6.22 19 18.5 5 48.50 63

64 1214170042 Neha F HGO 6.32 20 17 5 48.46 64

65 1214170149 Narender Singh M BC(B) 6.19 18 24 0 48.45 65

66 1214170128 Gulab Kadian M HGO 6.88 19 23 0 48.43 66

67 1214170134 Jitender Singh M HGO 5.93 20 22 0 48.09 67

68 1214170099 Sunita F HGO 6.51 18 23.5 0 48.01 68

69 1214170085 Seema F HGO 6.92 18 17.5 5 47.72 69

70 1214170053 Poonam F HGO 6.55 18 18 5 47.43 70

71 1214170045 Niitin F HGO 6.53 19 16.5 5 47.37 71

72 1214170170 Sanjeev M BC(A) 5.74 17 19 5 47.05 72

73 1214170127 Dinish Kumar M SC 5.42 18 18 5 46.82 73

74 1214170054 Poonam F HGO 6.00 20 15.5 5 46.48 74

75 1214170012 Bhawna F AI 6.00 18 17 5 46.20 75

76 1214170155 Pawan Kumar M BC(A) 6.25 19 21 0 46.18 76

77 1214170034 Nachita Kumari F BC(B) 5.53 18 22.5 0 46.03 77

78 1214170038 Neelam F HGO 6.74 20 14.5 5 45.82 78

79 1214170187 Vikram M SC 5.73 19 15.5 5 45.43 79

80 1214170151 Naveen Kumar M SC 7.04 18 15.5 5 45.33 80

81 1214170114 Amarjeet M HGO 5.00 17 18 5 45.24 81

82 1214170122 Chitranjan M SC 6.00 19 20 0 45.01 82

83 1214170135 Joginder Singh M AI 6.00 17 22 0 44.67 83

84 1214170117 Arun Kumar M BC(B) 5.75 17 17 5 44.63 84

85 1214170017 Itu F HGO 5.88 19 14.5 5 44.59 85

86 1214170123 Deepak M SC 7.22 17 20.5 0 44.39 86

87 1214170073 Renu F HGO 5.73 15 18 5 44.01 87

88 1214170079 Sapna Devi F HGO 5.87 17 16.5 5 43.96 88

89 1214170148 Mukesh M BC(B) 6.32 17 20 0 43.70 89

90 1214170108 Vidhya Shree F HGO 6.48 18 14 5 43.49 90

91 1214170082 Savita F HGO 6.00 20 12.5 5 43.35 91

92 1214170140 Manish Mehlan M SC 5.14 16 17.5 5 43.33 92

93 1214170014 Deepti F HGO 6.68 18 18 0 42.94 93



94 1214170005 Archana F BC(A) 6.62 18 13 5 42.91 94

95 1214170018 Jyoti F BC(B) 6.68 19 17 0 42.19 95

96 1214170157 Pushpender Kumar M HGO 5.83 18 13 5 41.83 96

97 1214170035 Nagina KumariI F BC(A) 5.80 15 15 5 41.01 97

98 1214170076 ruchi Dagar F AI 6.11 17 18 0 40.64 98

99 1214170071 Rekha F SC 5.62 17 12.5 5 40.61 99

100 1214170171 Sanjeev Singh M BC(A) 5.92 21 13.5 0 40.33 100

101 1214170056 Preeti F SC 5.33 18 11.5 5 40.18 101

102 1214170175 Shyo Parsad M SC 5.00 17 17.5 0 39.69 102

103 1214170009 Baskaphi F SC 6.20 19 14 0 39.34 103

104 1214170050 Pooja F BC(A) 6.23 17 16 0 39.13 104

105 1214170015 Dimple Rani F HGO 6.39 17 15 0 38.73 105

106 1214170131 Hoshiyar Singh M BC(A) 4.72 16 12.5 5 38.46 106

107 1214170055 Preeti F HGO 6.00 18 14 0 37.57 107

108 1214170083 Savita F BC(A) 6.05 18 13 0 37.14 108

109 1214170121 Chetan Sharma M HGO 5.48 18 12 0 35.88 109

110 1214170020 Jyoty F BC(B) 5.20 18 12 0 35.44 110

111 1214170023 Karishna F SC 5.47 18 7 5 35.14 111

112 1214170037 Neelam F SC 5.40 16 13 0 34.03 112

113 1214170001 Aditi F HGO 7.78 21 0 5 33.96 113

114 1214170047 Pinki F HGO 6.48 0 27 0 33.48 114

115 1214170010 Bharti Rohila F BC(A) 5.39 16 12 0 33.37 115

116 1214170016 Geetika F HGO 7.00 21 0 5 33.05 116

117 1214170118 Arvind M HGO 6.50 0 26 0 32.50 117

118 1214170051 Pooja RaniI F HGO 6.52 19 0 5 30.85 118

119 1214170060 Priti F HGO 6.45 19 0 5 30.67 119

120 1214170044 Nisha F HGO 6.03 19 0 5 30.51 120

121 1214170139 Mahesh Kumar M SC 7.09 18 0 5 30.28 121

122 1214170147 Monu Kumar M BC(A) 4.58 14 6 5 30.01 122

123 1214170179 Sukhamender M HGO 6.00 18 0 5 29.47 123

124 1214170097 Sonia Sangwan F HGO 6.39 18 0 5 29.39 124

125 1214170002 Anoop Kumar F HGO 6.06 0 23 0 29.06 125

126 1214170102 Sunna F HGO 6.06 17 0 5 28.46 126

127 1214170132 Jagmohan M HGO 6.55 17 0 5 28.07 127

128 1214170033 Monika Sharma F AI 6.55 21 0 0 27.79 128

129 1214170074 Renu Kumari F SC/ESM 5.23 17 0 5 27.65 129

130 1214170062 Priyanka F BC(B) 6.22 0 20.5 0 26.72 130

131 1214170104 Tanya Gambhir F AI 7.49 19 0 0 26.36 131

132 1214170138 Krishan M SC 5.31 21 0 0 26.09 132

133 1214170190 Yudhister Sharma M AI 6.40 19 0 0 25.81 133

134 1214170081 Sarita F HGO 6.49 18 0 0 24.99 134

135 1214170029 Manju F HGO 5.54 19 0 0 24.68 135

136 1214170116 Anil M HGO 6.00 18 0 0 24.50 136

137 1214170046 Payal F SC 5.54 18 0 0 23.89 137

138 1214170049 Pooja F SC 6.07 18 0 0 23.77 138

139 1214170136 Joginder Kumar M SC 4.55 19 0 0 23.72 139

140 1214170075 Ritu Dhillon F HGO 5.72 18 0 0 23.72 140

141 1214170159 Rajani M BC(B) 6.00 0 17 0 23.00 141



142 1214170070 ReetuKumari F HGO 5.58 17 0 0 22.98 142

143 1214170095 Sonia Devi F HGO 5.38 0 12.5 5 22.88 143

144 1214170120 Chander Bhan M SC 6.49 15 0 0 21.67 144

145 1214170040 Neelam F HGO 6.46 14 0 0 20.65 145

146 1214170146 Monu M BC(A) 4.85 0 14.5 0 19.35 146

147 1214170022 Kanta F HGO 6.32 0 0 5 11.32 147

148 1214170006 Avni Agarwal F AI 7.64 0 0 0 7.64 148

149 1214170174 Sayak Roy M AI 7.24 0 0 0 7.24 149

150 1214170091 Sheetal F BC(B) 6.24 0 0 0 6.24 150

151 1214170052 Pooja RaniI F SC 6.07 0 0 0 6.07 151

152 1214170182 Surender M HGO 5.87 0 0 0 5.87 152
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1 1214170158 Rahul Cloira M SC 5.55 19 25.5 5 54.80 1

2 1214170041 Neeraj Rani F SC 5.60 20 24.5 5 54.78 2

3 1214170107 Veena Kataria F SC 6.31 18 25 5 54.41 3

4 1214170156 Pradeep Kumar M SC 6.00 18 22.5 5 51.01 4

5 1214170084 Seema F SC 6.10 19 20 5 50.51 5

6 1214170093 Sneh F SC 6.03 18 20.5 5 49.80 6

7 1214170154 Parveen M SC 5.52 19 25 0 49.21 7

8 1214170145 Monu M SC 5.63 16 22.5 5 49.00 8

9 1214170130 Hemraj M SC 6.58 22 20.5 0 48.92 9

10 1214170127 Dinish Kumar M SC 5.42 18 18 5 46.82 10

11 1214170187 Vikram M SC 5.73 19 15.5 5 45.43 11

12 1214170151 Naveen Kumar M SC 7.04 18 15.5 5 45.33 12

13 1214170122 Chitranjan M SC 6.00 19 20 0 45.01 13

14 1214170123 Deepak M SC 7.22 17 20.5 0 44.39 14

15 1214170140 Manish Mehlan M SC 5.14 16 17.5 5 43.33 15

16 1214170071 Rekha F SC 5.62 17 12.5 5 40.61 16

17 1214170056 Preeti F SC 5.33 18 11.5 5 40.18 17

18 1214170175 Shyo Parsad M SC 5.00 17 17.5 0 39.69 18

19 1214170009 Baskaphi F SC 6.20 19 14 0 39.34 19

20 1214170023 Karishna F SC 5.47 18 7 5 35.14 20

21 1214170037 Neelam F SC 5.40 16 13 0 34.03 21

22 1214170139 Mahesh Kumar M SC 7.09 18 0 5 30.28 23

23 1214170074 Renu Kumari F SC 5.23 17 0 5 27.65 24

24 1214170138 Krishan M SC 5.31 21 0 0 26.09 25

25 1214170046 Payal F SC 5.54 18 0 0 23.89 26

26 1214170049 Pooja F SC 6.07 18 0 0 23.77 27

27 1214170136 Joginder Kumar M SC 4.55 19 0 0 23.72 28

28 1214170120 Chander Bhan M SC 6.49 15 0 0 21.67 30

29 1214170052 Pooja RaniI F SC 6.07 0 0 0 6.07 32
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1 1214170189 Vinod Kumar M BC(A) 6.57 24 31.5 0 61.71 1

2 1214170115 Amit Bairagi M BC(A) 6.53 20 28 5 59.81 2

3 1214170177 Sonu M BC(A) 6.35 20 26.5 5 57.71 3

4 1214170048 Pooja F BC(A) 6.45 19 25.5 5 56.27 4

5 1214170067 Reena Rani F BC(A) 5.77 18 25 5 53.81 5

6 1214170176 Sonu M BC(A) 5.88 19 23.5 5 53.71 6

7 1214170024 Kavita Kumari F BC(A) 5.13 20 20.5 5 50.17 7

8 1214170164 Rajesh Kumar M BC(A) 6.02 18 21 5 49.67 8

9 1214170170 Sanjeev M BC(A) 5.74 17 19 5 47.05 9

10 1214170155 Pawan Kumar M BC(A) 6.25 19 21 0 46.18 10

11 1214170005 Archana F BC(A) 6.62 18 13 5 42.91 11

12 1214170035 Nagina KumariI F BC(A) 5.80 15 15 5 41.01 12

13 1214170171 Sanjeev Singh M BC(A) 5.92 21 13.5 0 40.33 13

14 1214170050 Pooja F BC(A) 6.23 17 16 0 39.13 14

15 1214170131 Hoshiyar Singh M BC(A) 4.72 16 12.5 5 38.46 15

16 1214170083 Savita F BC(A) 6.05 18 13 0 37.14 16

17 1214170010 Bharti Rohila F BC(A) 5.39 16 12 0 33.37 17

18 1214170147 Monu Kumar M BC(A) 4.58 14 6 5 30.01 18

19 1214170146 Monu M BC(A) 4.85 0 14.5 0 19.35 19
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1 1214170178 Subodh Yadav M BC(B) 7.04 20 23.5 5 55.24 1

2 1214170112 Ajay M BC(B) 6.00 20 22 5 53.10 2

3 1214170077 Sabeet F BC(B) 6.25 19 25 0 50.74 3

4 1214170149 Narender Singh M BC(B) 6.19 18 24 0 48.45 4

5 1214170034 Nachita Kumari F BC(B) 5.53 18 22.5 0 46.03 5

6 1214170117 Arun Kumar M BC(B) 5.75 17 17 5 44.63 6

7 1214170148 Mukesh M BC(B) 6.32 17 20 0 43.70 7

8 1214170018 Jyoti F BC(B) 6.68 19 17 0 42.19 8

9 1214170020 Jyoty F BC(B) 5.20 18 12 0 35.44 9

10 1214170062 Priyanka F BC(B) 6.22 0 20.5 0 26.72 10

11 1214170159 Rajani M BC(B) 6.00 0 17 0 23.00 11

12 1214170091 Sheetal F BC(B) 6.24 0 0 0 6.24 12




